
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:15:51 AM Page 1 of 6

MORNING ROUTES:

Capitol Heights Elementary

BUS 140
08:04 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

08:07 AM 52nd Ave & Emerson St

08:13 AM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

08:15 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

08:17 AM Quincy St @ Learning World Day Care

08:21 AM 57th Ave & Annapolis Rd

08:24 AM 58th Ave & Bladensburg Common Driveway

08:27 AM 58TH AVE @ 5TH ENTRANCE GATEWAY GARDENS APTS

08:29 AM Emerson St & Townsend Way (NE)

08:32 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

08:35 AM 55th Ave & Newton St

08:40 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

08:44 AM 62nd Ave & Neighbor Ln & Osborn Rd

08:48 AM GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES & DAYCARE (REAR OF SCHOOL)

08:52 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD

08:56 AM Crest Ave & Jason St.

08:59 AM CREST AVE AND EUCLID ST

09:07 AM Addison Rd & Elkwood Ln

09:09 AM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

09:13 AM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

BUS 167
08:17 AM 64th Ave & Calvert Hall Apts Drive

08:24 AM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

08:27 AM Flagstaff St and Columbia Place @ Dead End

08:30 AM Camden St & Oregon Ave

08:32 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

08:37 AM L ST AND 61ST AVE

08:48 AM Onyx Ct & Pepper Mill Dr

08:53 AM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

08:56 AM Bending Branch Way & Mahogany Dr

09:00 AM 618 Birchleaf Ave

09:05 AM E Mill Ave & Hastings Dr

09:09 AM 6710 Funderburg Dr

09:13 AM 69th Pl & Drylog St

09:15 AM 69th St & Crown St

BUS 534
08:22 AM NORAIR AVE AND DUNBAR AVE

08:25 AM Gibbs Way & Spectator Ave

08:29 AM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND BAIN DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:15:51 AM Page 2 of 6

08:36 AM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

08:39 AM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

08:44 AM Calder Dr & Drumlea Rd

08:46 AM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

08:50 AM Walker Mill Rd & Ryon Way

08:54 AM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

08:57 AM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

09:00 AM 1544 Karen Blvd

09:02 AM Karen Blvd & Ronald Rd

09:04 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

09:06 AM Quarry Ave & Wilburn Dr

09:11 AM VICTORIANNA DR AND WALBRIDGE ST

BUS 541
08:43 AM 5111 Toddsbury Pl

08:56 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

09:01 AM 5614 Walker Mill Rd

09:06 AM CPT Heights BLVD & Adul ST

09:08 AM CUMBERLAND ST AND NOVA AVE

09:14 AM Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

BUS 555
08:13 AM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

08:14 AM John St & Lucente Ave

08:20 AM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

08:25 AM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

08:30 AM Telfair Blvd & Midtown Square @ Circle

08:39 AM HICKORY HILL APTS ENTRANCE & HICKORY HILL APTS DRIVEWAY

08:44 AM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

08:49 AM Southern Ave @ Marlborough House Apts

08:51 AM Southern Ave & Woodbark Ln

08:57 AM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

09:01 AM Brooks Dr @ Oakcrest Towers Entrance 2021-2041

09:04 AM Edgewick Ave & Quid Pl

09:07 AM Heath St & Kayak Ave

09:09 AM Fable St & Glacier Ave

09:10 AM Balboa Ave & Doppler St

09:12 AM Fable St & Nova Ave

09:17 AM Brooke Rd & Vergo Rd

BUS 557
08:27 AM Rollins Ave & Rollins Ln

08:32 AM 1983 Rochell Ave

08:34 AM Atwood St & Rochell Ave

08:35 AM BLAZER DR AND FOSTER ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:15:51 AM Page 3 of 6

08:40 AM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

08:44 AM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

08:49 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

08:51 AM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

08:58 AM Altamont Ave & Kipling Pkwy

09:02 AM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

09:04 AM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

09:08 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

09:14 AM Walker Mill Rd and Possum Ct

09:19 AM 46 Daimler Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:15:51 AM Page 4 of 6

Capitol Heights Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 179
04:01 PM 69th St & Crown St

04:02 PM 69th Pl & Drylog St

04:05 PM 618 Birchleaf Ave

04:09 PM 6710 Funderburg Dr

04:15 PM E Mill Ave & Hastings Dr

04:19 PM 64 Daimler Dr

04:25 PM Bending Branch Way & Mahogany Dr

04:27 PM Hill Oaks Rd & Hill Stream Dr & Twilight Rd

04:32 PM Onyx Ct & Pepper Mill Dr

04:43 PM L ST AND 61ST AVE

04:58 PM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr

04:59 PM Addison Rd & Elkwood Ln

05:06 PM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

05:08 PM Camden St & Oregon Ave

05:10 PM Flagstaff St and Columbia Place @ Dead End

05:14 PM Hawthorne St & Pinebrook Ave

05:18 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

05:24 PM 64th Ave & Calvert Hall Apts Drive

05:29 PM 62nd Ave & Neighbor Ln & Osborn Rd

05:39 PM HILL RD AND HIGHLAND PARK DR

BUS 180
04:10 PM 57th Ave & Annapolis Rd

04:12 PM 58th Ave & Bladensburg Common Driveway

04:16 PM 58TH AVE @ 5TH ENTRANCE GATEWAY GARDENS APTS

04:18 PM Emerson St & Townsend Way (SE)

04:21 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

04:24 PM 52nd Ave & Emerson St

04:31 PM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

04:33 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

04:35 PM Quincy St @ Learning World Day Care

04:38 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

04:40 PM 55th Ave & Newton St

04:47 PM GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES & DAYCARE (REAR OF SCHOOL)

04:51 PM Crest Ave & Jason St.

04:54 PM CREST AVE AND EUCLID ST

04:58 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND FOREST RD

BUS 534
03:57 PM VICTORIANNA DR AND WALBRIDGE ST

04:02 PM Quarry Ave & Wilburn Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:15:51 AM Page 5 of 6

04:11 PM Nalley Rd & Peacock Dr

04:15 PM HILL OAKS RD @ ENTRANCE TO IVY CLUB CONDOS

04:20 PM VALLEY TRAIL LA AND BAIN DR

04:24 PM Gibbs Way & Spectator Ave

04:29 PM NORAIR AVE AND DUNBAR AVE

04:33 PM Calder Dr & Drumlea Rd

04:34 PM Shady Glen Dr & Shady Glen Ter

04:38 PM Walker Mill Rd & Ryon Way

04:42 PM Edenville Dr & Shady Glen Dr

04:45 PM Chapparal Dr & Gould Dr

04:47 PM 1544 Karen Blvd

04:50 PM Karen Blvd & Ronald Rd

04:52 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

BUS 541
03:59 PM Brooke Rd & Capitol Heights Blvd

04:01 PM Capitol Heights Blvd & Emmet St

04:05 PM CUMBERLAND ST AND NOVA AVE

04:14 PM 5614 Walker Mill Rd

04:18 PM 2140 Brooks Dr

04:22 PM 5111 Toddsbury Pl

04:24 PM 5501 Silver Hill Rd

BUS 551
03:59 PM Brooke Rd & Vergo Rd

04:03 PM Rollins Ave & Rollins Ln

04:11 PM Fable St & Nova Ave

04:13 PM Balboa Ave & Doppler St

04:14 PM Fable St & Glacier Ave

04:15 PM Heath St & Kayak Ave

04:18 PM Edgewick Ave & Quid Pl

04:23 PM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

04:28 PM Southern Ave & Woodbark Ln

04:31 PM Southern Ave @ Marlborough House Apts

04:36 PM 26th Ave & Colebrooke Dr

04:40 PM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILLS APTS

04:45 PM John St & Lucente Ave

04:48 PM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

04:53 PM Maxwell Dr & Morris Ave

04:57 PM Braymer Ave & Cable Ave

05:01 PM Telfair Blvd & Midtown Square @ Circle

05:04 PM Auth Rd & Clacton Ave

BUS 557
04:00 PM Walker Mill Rd and Possum Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:15:51 AM Page 6 of 6

04:06 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

04:11 PM Overton Dr & Richard Dr

04:14 PM Phelps Ave & Vineyard Dr

04:16 PM Altamont Ave & Kipling Pkwy

04:32 PM BLAZER DR AND FOSTER ST

04:35 PM Rochell Ave @ Walker Mill Apt

04:41 PM Surrey Square Ln @ Entrance to Park Berkshire Apts

04:46 PM Hil Mar Dr & Prince Ranier Pl

04:51 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

04:58 PM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate


